19.

Rang Name

12.

15.

17.

19.

23.
24.
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.

oD~

Schreiber
Schitz
Kramer
Obrist
Albrecht
Denzler
Meier
Obrist
Rauch

. Meier

Bosshard

Von Ehrenberg
Von Ehrenberg
Jeanrenaud
Walker

Haller

Rickli

Rauch

Obrist
Albrecht
Jeanrenaud
Héberling
Beereuter
Bucher

Von Ehrenberg
Roesen

Kamm

Gobler

Frei

Volkart

Barchteli-Schiessen 2024 in Stadel

Vorname

Peter
Hans
Samuel
Beni
Walter
Marco
Rino
Samuel
Sacha
Mirjam
Jakob
Samuel
Martin
Nathalie
Robin
Horst

Joérg
Madeleine
Corinne
Robert
Richard
René

Rolf
Sascha
Christian
Sven
René
Dominique
MNarianne
Stefan

Einzel-Rangliste

JG

1955
1955
1986
1994
1950
1978
1985
1965
1986
1988
1948
1992
1997
2002
1995
1965
1959
1954
1969
1955
1967
1963
1967
1987
1994
1967
1953
1988
1955
1976

Gew

57
57
57
57
57
90
57
57
90
57
Kar
90
20
20
57
57
20
90
57
57
90
57
57
90
20
57
90
57
57
90

Verein

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach

Resultat

94
91
89
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
75
74
74
72
71
69
67

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
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19. Barchteli-Schiessen 2024 in Stadel

Rang Name

N = =
COLXXNOOA~MON~OO

© N O OD -

Schreiber
Schitz

Obrist

Albrecht
Denzler

Obrist

Rauch

Von Ehrenberg
Von Ehrenberg
Jeanrenaud

. Rickli

Rauch

Obrist

Albrecht
Jeanrenaud
Bucher

Von Ehrenberg
Kamm

Gobler

. Frei

Sektions-Einzelrangliste

Vorname

Peter
Hans

Beni
Walter
Marco
Samuel
Sacha
Samuel
Martin
Nathalie
Joérg
Madeleine
Corinne
Robert
Richard
Sascha
Christian
René
Dominique
MNarianne

JG

1955
1955
1994
1950
1978
1965
1986
1992
1997
2002
1959
1954
1969
1955
1967
1987
1994
1953
1988
1955

SG Stadel

Gew

57
57
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
57
57

Verein

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel

Resultat

94
91
87
87
86
86
85
83
83
83
81
81
80
80
80
75
74
72
71
69

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10 10 10
10 10 10
10 9 9
9 9 9
10 10 10

10
10
10
9
9
9
9
10
10
9
10
9

9
9
9

9

© 00 00 © O O O O ©OW ©OW © © ©O ©

0 0 0O O ©O©W ©O© O W O © © © © © ©

N 00 00 N 00 0 0O 00O WO WO OO oo oo

N NN N0 0000 0000000 O 00O o oo o oo

DN O NO 00NN 00 0O 0O o0 W W O ©

01O O O N NN 00 N0 NN N 00 0o o oo ©

A OO0 O NNONNANONNNO 00 o ©

A OO OO, OO OO ONNOOO N © O



19. Barchteli-Schiessen 2024 in Stadel
Sektions-Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

—

COXXN®O AN~

Kramer
Meier
Meier
Bosshard
Walker
Haller
Héberling
Beereuter
Roesen
Volkart

Vorname

Samuel
Rino
Mirjam
Jakob
Robin
Horst
René
Rolf
Sven
Stefan

SV Windlach
JG Gew Verein
1986 57 SV Windlach
1985 57 SV Windlach
1988 57 SV Windlach
1948 Kar SV Windlach
1995 57 SV Windlach
1965 57 SV Windlach
1963 57 SV Windlach
1967 57 SV Windlach
1967 57 SV Windlach
1976 90 SV Windlach

Resultat

89
86
84
84
82
82
80
79
74
67

10 10 10 10 10
1010 9 9
10 10
10 9
10 10
10 9
9 9
10 10
9 8
9 9
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